DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY

KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING OF OCT-2021

Date Day Topic Presentation | PG’sname | Moderator
01/10/21 Friday Stasis Eczema Case Dr.Priyanka Dr.Badrinath
Presentation
04/10/21 Monday Herpes Zoster in Subject seminar | Dr.Pooja Dr.Manjunatha
Pregnancy
07/10/21 Thursday Urticaria Spotter Dr.Vedika Dr.Nagaraja
09/10/21 Saturday PRP in dermatology | Journal club Dr.Anjali Dr. Nagaraja
12/10/21 Tuesday Anti-fungals Subject seminar | Dr.Tinu Dr.Anupama
13/10/21 Wednesday | Pityriasis versicolor Spotter(case) Dr.Pooja Dr.Shweta
16/10/21 Saturday Inguinal bubo Subject seminar | Dr.Mallikarjuna | Dr.Shweta
18/10/21 Monday Rosacea Journal club Dr.Priyanka Dr.Nagaraja
21/10/21 Friday Psoriasis Case Dr.Anjali Dr.Anupama
Presentation
22/10/21 Saturday Cutaneous Journal club Dr.Vedika Dr.Mallikarjuna
manifestations after &
COoVID-19 Dr.Shweta
vaccination
27/10/21 Wednesday Bacteriology of Subject seminar | Dr.Mallikarjuna | Dr.Anupama
leprosy
30/10/21 Saturday Trichoscopy Journal club Dr.Tinu Dr.Badrinath
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